We hereby certify that

FDP¥orm 9 - Statement of Cash Flows

(BLGF Meorandim Circular No. 09 - 2012 dated February 21, 2012, Annex 2)
: .

STATEMENT OF CASH FLOWS

2nd Quarter, CY 2022
Paniqui, Tarlac

Cash Flows From Operating Activities:
Cash Inflows:
Receipt of NCA for Trust
Collection from Taxpayers
Receipts from Sale of Goods or Services
Interest Earned
Dividend Income
Other Receipts
Total Cash Inflow
Cash Outflows:
Payments :
To Suppliers/Creditors
To Employees
Remittance of taxes withheld
Release of Intra-Agency Fund Transfers
Release of Inter-Agency Fund Transfers
Other Expenses
Total Cash Outflow
Net Cash from Operating Activities

Cash Flows from Investing Activities:
Cash Inflows:
From Sale of Property, Plant and Equipment

From Sale of Dept Securities of Other Entities
From Collection of Principal on Loans to Other Entities

Total Cash Inflow
Cash Outflows:

Purchase/Construction of Property, Plant and Equipment
To Purchase Debt Securities of Other Entities

To Grant/Make Loans to Other Entities
Total Cash Outflow
Net Cash from Investing Activities

Cash Flows from Financing Activities

Cash Inflows:
From Issuance of Debt Securities
From Acquisition of Loan
Total Cash Inflow

Cash Outflows:
Retirement/Redemption of Debt Securities
Payment of Loan Amortization
Total Cash Outflow

Net Cash from Financing Activities

Net Increase in Cash
Cash at Beginning of the Quarter
Cash at the End of the Quarter

e reviewed the contents and hereby attest to the veracj

Arvin Kennex V. Diego

and correctness of

n. Leonardo M. Ro:

Municipal Accothx / Local Chief Execugife

13,621,173.06

1,990.09

1,002,780.78

2,864,061.00

3,866,841.78

9,756,321.37
12,967,473.90

22,723,795.27

tained in this document.



