## STATEMENT OF CASH FLOWS 2nd Quarter, CY 2022 Paniqui, Tarlac

Cash Flows From	Operating Activities:	
	Cash Inflows:	
	Receipt of NCA for Trust	13,621,173.06
	Collection from Taxpayers	-
	Receipts from Sale of Goods or Services	-
	Interest Earned	1,990.09
	Dividend Income	-
	Other Receipts	
	Total Cash Inflow	13,623,163.15
	Cash Outflows:	
	Payments :	
	To Suppliers/Creditors	-
	To Employees	-
	Remittance of taxes withheld	-
	Release of Intra-Agency Fund Transfers	1,002,780.78
	Release of Inter-Agency Fund Transfers	-
	Other Expenses	2,864,061.00
	Total Cash Outflow	3,866,841.78
	Net Cash from Operating Activities	9,756,321.37
Cash Flows from	Investing Activities:	
	Cash Inflows:	
	From Sale of Property, Plant and Equipment	-
	From Sale of Dept Securities of Other Entities	-
	From Collection of Principal on Loans to Other Entities	-
	Total Cash Inflow	-
	Cash Outflows:	
	Purchase/Construction of Property, Plant and Equipment	-
	To Purchase Debt Securities of Other Entities	
	To Grant/Make Loans to Other Entities	-
	Total Cash Outflow	
	Net Cash from Investing Activities	-
Cash Flows from	n Financing Activities	
	Cash Inflows:	
	From Issuance of Debt Securities	
	From Acquisition of Loan	-
	Total Cash Inflow	
	Cash Outflows:	
	Retirement/Redemption of Debt Securities	_
	Payment of Loan Amortization	
	Total Cash Outflow	_
	Net Cash from Financing Activities	
		White the same of

Net Increase in Cash Cash at Beginning of the Quarter Cash at the End of the Quarter 9,756,321.37 12,967,473.90 22,723,795.27

We hereby certify that he have reviewed the contents and hereby attest to the veracity and correctness of the data or information contained in this document.

Arvin Kennex V. San Diego Municipal Accountant Hon. Leonardo M. Roxys Local Chief Executive